U PER SAYIAINB0wn

Tempada Club
2025 BERMEO
2024 ORIO
2023 ORIO
2022 CABO
ITSASOKO
2021 AMA
2020 CABO
2019 CABO
2018 RIANXO
2017 RIANXO
2016
2015
2014 CABO
2013 CABO
2012 CABO
2011 CABO
2010 CABO

2009

CABO

JAVIER SAYANSLAINO

Nacido en: BOIRO 07-09-1995

Competindo

naACT
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Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Non
Non
Non
Non
Si
Si
Non
Non
Non
Non

No propio
No propio
No propio
Canterano

No propio

Canterano
Canterano
No propio
No propio

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

NO

20
19
19
20

17

17
18

14

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

0

NP, W ORr R

Clasificacion Puntos N°

club club

0o N = 00 b~ b

175
175
145
98

217

107
100

128

ORIO

ORIOORIA LK knknown

ORIALKI

Mellor Peor

bandeirastiempo tiempo

19:49,34 22:10,2
19:43,42 22:04,¢
19:37,64 22:45,¢&
19:57,58 21:30,z

19:12,98 21:25,7

20:00,62 21:22,4
19:41,50 21:58,C

19:22,88 23:25,¢
19:48,32 21:11,€



